College Association Board Meeting
May 20, 2015

Respondents: Robbie Hassel, Michael Schleifer, Teneia Wooten, Reuben Blundell, Nathan Cahn (for William
Schaeffer), Michelle Garcia, Clay Williams, Chikaodili Onyejiukwa

Guest: Eunice Lewis-Broome (Chair, non-voting member), Nicole Hector-Hutchinson (non-voting member of
the College Association Office), Korina Rud (Minutes Recorder)

Non-Respondents: Tatyana Gleyzer, Charles Richards

1. Approval of Minutes (May 6, 2015) Unanimously Approved
2. New Business

3. Budgets

EARMARK

GSA Clubs

TGIF Clubs
Performing Arts Clubs
Publications

USG Clubs

4. Line Transfers/Budget Modification

*Alpha Phi Omega Approved $ 790.78
Club TESOL Approved $ 910.00
Economics Club Approved $ 900.00
Geography Club Approved $ 578.88
Nutrition Club Approved $ 319.00
**Paths to Animal Liberation Approved $ 708.83
Pilipinos of Hunter Approved $ 600.00
Psi Chi Approved $ 375.00
Russian Club Approved $ 132.64
Student Activities Approved $ 2,222.92
Yoga Club Approved $ 102.21



5. Line Transfers
Chess Club
Performing Arts - Clubs
Pre-Health Post-Bacc Community
Sikh Student Association
***Student Alliance for an Aging Society

LATE SUBMISSIONS

6. Budget Modifications
Circle K International
Envoy
IN13
Live Music Group

7. Income Earned
Alpha Phi Omega
Bangladeshi Club
Club India
Junoon of Hunter College
Medical Lab Science
NAMI on Campus
Pakistani Club

8. Old Business

Notes:

* Pending letter identifying the individual responsible for all of the equipment to be purchased
** Pending information regarding the cost of the speakers and for amount of time

*** Pending information regarding the cost of the speakers and for amount of time

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

@ BH H P @ BhH B B PH

@ BhH P P B BB

655.54
480.00
500.00

50.00
500.00

110.00

0.00
800.00
400.00

133.00
500.00
3,499.00
625.07
1,341.64
79.74
3,499.00



