College Association Board Meeting

May 20, 2015

Respondents: Robbie Hassel, Michael Schleifer, Teneia Wooten, Reuben Blundell, Nathan Cahn (for William Schaeffer), Michelle Garcia, Clay Williams, Chikaodili Onyejiukwa

Guest: Eunice Lewis-Broome (Chair, non-voting member), Nicole Hector-Hutchinson (non-voting member of

the College Association Office), Korina Rud (Minutes Recorder)

Non-Respondents: Tatyana Gleyzer, Charles Richards

1. Approval of Minutes (May 6, 2015)

Unanimously Approved

2. New Business

3. Budgets

EARMARK

GSA Clubs

TGIF Clubs

Performing Arts Clubs

Publications

USG Clubs

4. Line Transfers/Budget Modification

*Alpha Phi Omega	Approved	\$ 790.78
Club TESOL	Approved	\$ 910.00
Economics Club	Approved	\$ 900.00
Geography Club	Approved	\$ 578.88
Nutrition Club	Approved	\$ 319.00
**Paths to Animal Liberation	Approved	\$ 708.83
Pilipinos of Hunter	Approved	\$ 600.00
Psi Chi	Approved	\$ 375.00
Russian Club	Approved	\$ 132.64
Student Activities	Approved	\$ 2,222.92
Yoga Club	Approved	\$ 102.21

5. Line Transfers

Approved	\$	655.54
Approved	\$	480.00
Approved	\$	500.00
Approved	\$	50.00
Approved	\$	500.00
	Approved Approved Approved	Approved \$ Approved \$ Approved \$

LATE SUBMISSIONS

6. Budget Modifications

Circle K International	Approved	\$ 110.00
Envoy	Approved	\$ 0.00
IN13	Approved	\$ 800.00
Live Music Group	Approved	\$ 400.00

7. Income Earned

Alpha Phi Omega	Approved	\$ 133.00
Bangladeshi Club	Approved	\$ 500.00
Club India	Approved	\$ 3,499.00
Junoon of Hunter College	Approved	\$ 625.07
Medical Lab Science	Approved	\$ 1,341.64
NAMI on Campus	Approved	\$ 79.74
Pakistani Club	Approved	\$ 3,499.00

8. Old Business

Notes:

^{*} Pending letter identifying the individual responsible for all of the equipment to be purchased

^{**} Pending information regarding the cost of the speakers and for amount of time

^{***} Pending information regarding the cost of the speakers and for amount of time